
 City of Boulder
1) Legal Name of Business or Individual Name (Last, First):

2) Trade Name of Business (if any):

3) Mailing Address:

4) City: 5) State: 6) Zip: 7) Email:

8) City Account Number (if appicable): 9) Address of Project/Jobsite:

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

(Attach additional sheets if necessary)
17) Total - Lines 10-16 (Column j):

18) Total Taxable Amount from Additional Sheets:

19) Total Taxable Amount (Total Lines 17 & 18):

20) Use Tax Due (3.56% of Line 19):

Signature Date

Printed Name Title Phone Number

Make check payable to City of Boulder and return to: City of Boulder   Department of Finance  PO Box 791  Boulder, CO 80306-0791

a) Equipment Description/ID Number h) Tax credit

Construction Equipment Declaration
Use Tax Return

b) Date moved 
into City

e) Purchase 
price

f) Date of 
purchase

g) Value of 
equipment

c) Date moved 
out of the City

Taxpayer
Signature

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this Construction Equipment Declaration and it is true and correct to the best of my knowledge & belief.

i) Net equipment 
value j) Taxable Amountd) Days

in City

City of Boulder 
Department of Finance 

DUE DATE FOR RETURN: 
The use tax amount computed on line 20 must be remitted with a copy of this 
return within 90 days of the date the equipment is first located in the City. Late 
returns are not elligible for the 30 day pro-ration and are subject to penalty and 
interest. 
AMENDED DECLARATION REQUIRED: 
An amended declaration must be filed every 90 days or within 20 days of date 
equipment is moved out of City, whichever occurs first.  Additional declarations are 
required if equipment not listed herein is used in the City. 

 Original Declaration

 Amended Declaration

 Final Amended Declaration


	Equipment Declaration

